Karachi - Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*

Triple Play Promos 2.0 (Internet+TV+Phone) (1 Month Free)

One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free)

Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)

Package Name PKR SST% SSTAmt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SSTAmt | Price After SST AIT% AIT Amt Price After Tax
Triple Hurricane Promo 2.0 - 120 Mbps** 14,499 15.00% 2175 16,674 | Triple Hurricane 120 Mbps** 11,899 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 2,221 14,120 15.00% 1,792 15912
Triple Tornado Promo 2.0 - 60 Mbps** 11,499 15.00% 1,725 13,224 | Triple Tornado 60 Mbps** 7,259 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 1,316 8,575 15.00% 961 9,535
Triple Thunder Promo 2.0 - 40 Mbps 7,999 15.00% 1,200 9,199 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4,849 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 846 5,695 15.00% 529 6,223
Triple Blizzard Promo 2.0 - 30 Mbps 6,999 15.00% 1,050 8,049 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,749 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 631 4,380 15.00% 331 4,712
Triple Typhoon Promo 2.0 - 20 Mbps 5,999 15.00% 900 6,899 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,674 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 422 3,09 15.00% 139 3,234
Triple Play Promos (Internet+TV+Phone) (3 Months Free)
One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 3 Months Free) Monthly Recurring Charges (4th Month Onwards)
Package Name PKR SST % SST Amt Price After SST Package PKR SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SST Amt Price After SST AIT % AIT Amt Price After Tax
Triple Thunder Promo 40 Mbps 14,999 15.00% 2,250 17,249 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps 4,849 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 846 5,695 15.00% 529 6,223
Triple Blizzard Promo 30 Mbps 12,999 15.00% 1,950 14,949 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,749 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 631 4,380 15.00% 331 4,712
Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps 9,999 15.00% 1,500 11,499 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,674 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 422 3,09 15.00% 139 3234
Double Play Promo (Internet+Phone) (1 Month Free)
One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free) Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
| Package Name PKR [ SST% SST Amt | Price After SST | Package PKR |  SST%Internet/Phone/InfraRent |  SSTAmt | Price AfterssT |  AIT% | AIT Amt [ Price After Tax |
| Double Play Typhoon 20 Mbps (Promo) 4,999 | 15.00% | 750 | 5,749 | Double Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,474 | 19.50%/19.50%/19.50% 482 | 2956 | 1500% | 201 | 3,248 |
Yellow Storm Promos (Internet+TV+Phone+HD Box)
Pay for the 1st month Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd month onwards)
Package Name PKR [ SST %/GST% [ SST/GST Amt [ Price After sST/GST Package PKR | SST % Internet/Phone/TV/Infra Rent SST Amt Price AfterSST | AT% | AIT Amt [ Price After Tax
Yellow Storm - Triple Blizzard Promo 30 Mbps 7,999 | 15.00% /18% 1,350 | 9,349 | Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,749 | 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 631 4380 | 1500% | 331 | 4,712
Yellow Storm - Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps 6999 | 15.00% /18% | 1,200 | 8,199 | Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,674 | 19.50%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% 422 309 |  1500% | 139 | 3,234

Standard Services (Monthly Charges)

Package Name PKR SST% SST Amt Price After ST AIT% AIT Amt Price After Tax
ice 2 Mbps 1,749 19.50% 341 2,090 15.00% 206 2,296
Cyclone 5 Mbps (Work from Home) 2,049 19.50% 400 2,449 15.00% 260 2,708
Typhoon 20 Mbps 2,474 19.50% 482 2,956 15.00% 336 3292
Blizzard 30 Mbps 3,549 19.50% 692 4,241 15.00% 529 4,770
Thunder 40 Mbps 4,649 19.50% 907 5,556 15.00% 726 6,281
Tornado 60 Mbps** 7,059 19.50% 1,377 8,436 15.00% 1,158 9,593
Hurricane 120 Mbps** 11,699 19.50% 2,281 13,980 15.00% 1,989 15,970
Standard Installation Charges (One-time Charges)
Package Name PKR SST% SST Amt Price After SST AIT% AIT Amt Price After Tax
[ Installation Charges 12,000 | 15.00% | 1,800 | 13,800 | 0.00% | 13,800 |
[installment Plan 1,200 | 15.00% | 180 | 1,380 | 0.00% - 1,380 |

Add - Ons

Package Name PKR SST% SST Amt Price After SST AIT % AIT Amt Price After Tax
HD +SD Channels* 400 10.00% 40 440 0.00% - 440
Storm Phone*** 250 19.50% 49 299 0.00% - 299
Value 4 Voice Bundle 299 19.50% 58 357 0.00% - 357
Static IP 500 0.00% - 500 0.00% - 500
HD Box (One-Time Charges)
Device PKR GST GST Amt Price After GST
| HD Box 4,999 | 18.00% | 900 | 5,899 |
WiFi Access Point
Device PKR GST GST Amt Price After GST
| Dual Band Access Point 7,400 | 18.00% | 1,332 | 8,732 |

Terms and Conditions:
Service Sales Tax (SST)

- Sindh Service Sales Tax applies on Internet Services @19.50%.

- 15.00% Sindh Service Sales Tax levied on One-Time Installation Cost.
-10.00% Sindh Service Sales Tax levied on TV line rent.

- 19.50% Sindh Service Sales Tax levied on phone line rent and call charges.

Advance Income Tax (AIT)

- Advance Income Tax of 15.00% is applicable on internet services inclusive of sales tax.

- Advance Income Tax can be claimed annually when filing annual tax return.

- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.
- Prices may vary during promotional period.

* First HD Box subscription is included in the Triple play package (Customer needs to purchase HD
Box in order to activate the Digital service), charges are applied from 2nd HD Box onwards.
** It is recommended to install a Dual Band Wi-Fi Access Point (AP) with these plans.

*+*Outgoing calls shall be charged as per actual.

****Prices of Static IP are subject to currency exchange rates and availability of IPv in the global

market.

*Last updated at 00:00 AM PST on 05/07/2024



Storm Phone Charge Sheet (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*
Storm Phone (Monthly Charges)
Service PKR/min SST% SSTAmt Price After SST AIT%* AIT Amt Price After Tax

Mobile 2.00 19.50% 039 2.39 10.00% 024 263
Fixed Line 140 19.50% 027 167 10.00% 017 184

On Net Inter City. Free 19.50% 10.00%

On Net Within City. Free 19.50% 10.00%

International As per International Tariff 19.50% 10.00%

Terms and Conditions:

- 0n net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.

- Call up to 10 international destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.

- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% is applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-

*Last updated at 00:00 AM PST on 05/07/2024



